BAREE

Year ended 30 June 2003 HE_TE=FA=+HIEFE

TURNOVER

Cost of sales

Gross profit
Other operating income
Distribution expenses

Administrative expenses

Other operating expenses

LOSS FROM OPERATIONS
Finance costs
Share of loss of a

jointly-controlled entity

LOSS BEFORE TAXATION

Taxation

NET LOSS FOR THE YEAR

LOSS PER SHARE

Basic

Diluted
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HK$’000
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140,193
(114,556)

25,637

3,727
(10,430)
(17,101)
(4,490)
(2,657)
(1,221)

(1,457)

(5,335)
(117)

(5,452)

(3.6) centsfll
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HK$'000
BETT

122,560
(98,344)
24,216

6,295
(8,684)
(19,823)
(4,504)
(2,500)
(1,290)

(5,805)

(9,595)
(168)

(9,763)

(6.5) centsfll
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