CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT 綜合損益表

Year ended 30 June 2003 截至二零零三年六月三十日止年度

			2003	2002
			二零零三年	二零零二年
		Notes	HK\$'000	HK\$'000
		附註	港幣千元	港幣千元
TURNOVER	營業額	4	140,193	122,560
Cost of sales	銷售成本		(114,556)	(98,344)
Cross profit	毛利		25,637	24.216
Gross profit	七州		25,637	24,216
Other operating income	其他經營收入	6	3,727	6,295
Distribution expenses	分銷成本		(10,430)	(8,684)
Administrative expenses	行政費用		(17,101)	(19,823)
Other operating expenses	其他經營費用		(4,490)	(4,504)
LOSS FROM OPERATIONS	經營業務虧損	7	(2,657)	(2,500)
Finance costs	融資成本	8	(1,221)	(1,290)
Share of loss of a	應佔聯合控制			
jointly-controlled entity	企業虧損		(1,457)	(5,805)
LOSS BEFORE TAXATION	除税前虧損		(5,335)	(9,595)
Taxation	税項	11	(117)	(168)
NET LOSS FOR THE YEAR	年內虧損淨額		(5,452)	(9,763)
LOSS PER SHARE	每股虧損	12		
Basic	基本		(3.6) cents仙	(6.5) cents仙
Diluted	攤薄		N/A不適用	N/A不適用